
 

Celebrating Excellence  
 

2023-2024 Schedule 
(This schedule WILL change) 

 
 

2023 
Thurs.   Oct.  26   Deadline for nominations 
Sat.   Nov. 4   Audition Date- All Grades 
Sun.      Nov. 5  Conflict Audition Date 

Nov. 6-11  Phone calls to successful nominees  
Sun. Nov. 12   1st Rehearsal: 

All-Star Brass & Percussion- 4:00-6:30pm  (Canal Winchester High School) 
Full Tuition Payment Due  

Sun. Nov. 19   Rehearsal  
(Indianola Presbyterian Church, 1970 Waldeck Ave.  Columbus, Oh. 43201) 

Sun. Nov. 26   No Rehearsal, Thanksgiving Weekend 
Sun. Dec. 3  )  Rehearsal 
Sun. Dec. 10   Rehearsal (Location TBD) 
Sun. Dec. 17   Rehearsals or Caroling  
  Dec. 24-Jan.1  NO  Rehearsals 
 
 
2024 
Sun. Jan. 7   Rehearsal   
Sun. Jan. 14   Rehearsal 
Sun. Jan. 15   Rehearsal 
Fri.-Sun. Jan. 19-21  Retreat (Geneva Hills) 
Sun.  Jan. 21   OCAS Rehearsal 
Sun.  Jan. 28   Rehearsal 
Sun. Feb. 4   Rehearsal 
Sun. Feb. 11   Rehearsal 
Sat. Feb. 17   Dress Rehearsal, Location TBD 
Sun. Feb. 18   Concert 3pm, Location TBD 
Sun. Feb. 25   Rehearsal 
Sun. Mar. 3   Rehearsal 
Sun.  Mar. 10   Rehearsal 
Sun. Mar. 17   Rehearsal 
Sun. Mar. 24   Rehearsal 
Sun. Mar. 31   No Rehearsal (Easter Sunday) 
Sun.  Apr.  7   Rehearsal 
Sun. Apr. 14   Rehearsal 
Sun.  Apr. 21   Rehearsal   
Fri.  Apr. 27   Dinner Theatre Set-up and Rehearsal (Location TBD) 
Sat. Apr. 28   Dinner Theatre (Location TBD) 
 
 
June 2-14, 2024   Summer Tour (ASBP) 
 
Wed.-Sun.  July 10-14  Goodguys Car Show Fundraiser (Required) 
 
 
Last updated Nov. 8, 2023 
 
*Schedule is subject to change due to church facility availability and district school calendar events.   


